Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

gsm:
Composition:

Material:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

58.051.10-50

FOX
FOX, workwear pants, black

300 g/m2

66% cotton, 33% polyester, 1% elastane
twill

0.932 kg

1.02 kg

287

16/1

0.405 mx0.305 mx0.605 m
16.32 kg

3473833172461
620342350000

171



